1 Brex

12832 Frontrunner Blvd

Suite 500
Draper, UT 84020

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Company
Address

STATEMENT SUMMARY

Period Start Date
Period End Date
Beginning Balance
Total Payments
Rewards Redemption
Transactions

Ending Balance

DATE

04/14/21, 6:18 AM

04/15/21, 4:14 AM
04/15/21, 417 AM
04/17/21, 6:26 PM
04/19/21,10:18 AM
04/20/21, 4:22 PM
04/21/21,12:20 PM
04/21/21,12:24 PM
04/22/21, 4:26 PM

04/23/21, 2:04 AM

04/24/21, 9:22 AM
04/24/21, 4:59 PM

04/24/21, 5:19 PM

04/24/21, 5:19 PM

USER

Jack Krewson

Brittany Kelleher
Brittany Kelleher

Ben Huebner

Brittany Kelleher
Nilesh Patel
Brittany Kelleher
Ben Huebner

Brittany Kelleher

Gavin Schiffres
Ben Huebner

Brittany Kelleher

Brittany Kelleher

Kairos Academies

2315 Miami Street,
St. Louis, MO 63118

2021-04-14
2021-05-14
$2,200.71
-$2,200.71
$0.00
$3,523.66
$3,523.66

MERCHANT

Cross Rhodes Print &
Technologies

Intuit (refund)

Intuit (refund)

USPS

Payment to Brex
Bamboo HR

Alpha Brewing Company
Schwartzkopf Printing
Civic Center

ONA by Yoon Chung
(refund)

Google Domains
Civic Center

Missouri Department of
Elementary & Secondary
Education (refund)

Missouri Department of

CATEGORY AMOUNT

$130.70

- $45.25

- $22.50
$9.40

- $2,200.71
$223.94
$100.00
$263.08
$78.00

- $225.00

$24.00
$78.00

- $51.25

- $51.25

BALANCE

$2,331.41

$2,286.16
$2,263.66
$2,273.06
$72.35
$296.29
$396.29
$659.37
$737.37

$512.37

$536.37
$614.37

$563.12

$511.87



DATE

04/24/21, 5119 PM

04/24/21, 5:32 PM
04/26/21, 1:21 PM
04/27/21, 8:48 PM
04/29/21, 9:11 AM
05/03/21, 8:39 AM
05/06/21, 11:53 AM

05/06/21, 12:16 PM

05/08/21,12:43 PM

05/08/21, 1:38 PM
05/11/21, 1:39 PM

05/12/21, 11:04 PM
05/13/21, 6:26 PM

05/13/21, 7:22 PM

USER

Brittany Kelleher

Ben Huebner
Jack Krewson
Brittany Kelleher
Jack Krewson
Brittany Kelleher
Ben Huebner
Brittany Kelleher
Nilesh Patel
Casey Mcbride
Casey Mcbride
Jack Krewson
Jack Krewson

Brittany Kelleher

MERCHANT CATEGORY AMOUNT
Elementary & Secondary

Education (refund)

Missouri Department of - $51.25
Elementary & Secondary

Education (refund)

USPS $3.45
Mailchimp $44.19
Vidabox $1,881.70
Mailchimp $23.80
Talkroute $47.20
Save A Lot $24.90
Intuit $94.50
Alpha Brewing Company $625.13
mimeo.com $101.30
Aldi $27.43
U-Haul $79.44
QuickTrip $10.00
ST LOUIS CYCLE $100.00

BALANCE

$460.62

$464.07

$508.26
$2,389.96
$2,413.76
$2,460.96
$2,485.86
$2,580.36
$3,205.49
$3,306.79
$3,334.22
$3,413.66
$3,423.66

$3,523.66



Brex Legal Notice

You are responsible for the full amount of this Periodic Statement and for reviewing Charges in in your Brex Account
(https://dashboard.brex.com/). You must immediately notify Brex of any errors in this statement. If you are not satisfied with the goods or
services provided by a merchant, you must attempt to resolve this dispute with the merchant before contacting Brex. We will investigate any
claimed errors or disputes reported to us but may require additional information to assist us in the investigation. We are not responsible for
any errors or disputes that go unreported for 60 days or more after posting your Brex Account. Your company'’s use of your Brex Account is
subject to the Brex Platform Agreement (https://brex.com/legal).



