

## **ACCOUNT SUMMARY**

Company Kairos Academies

Address 2315 Miami Street,
St. Louis, MO 63118

## STATEMENT SUMMARY

 Period Start Date
 2021-04-14

 Period End Date
 2021-05-14

 Beginning Balance
 \$2,200.71

 Total Payments
 -\$2,200.71

 Rewards Redemption
 \$0.00

 Transactions
 \$3,523.66

 Ending Balance
 \$3,523.66

DATE	USER	MERCHANT	CATEGORY	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/14/21, 6:18 AM	Jack Krewson	Cross Rhodes Print & Technologies		\$130.70	\$2,331.41
04/15/21, 4:14 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Intuit (refund)		- \$45.25	\$2,286.16
04/15/21, 4:17 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Intuit (refund)		- \$22.50	\$2,263.66
04/17/21, 6:26 PM	Ben Huebner	USPS		\$9.40	\$2,273.06
04/19/21, 10:18 AM		Payment to Brex		- \$2,200.71	\$72.35
04/20/21, 4:22 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Bamboo HR		\$223.94	\$296.29
04/21/21, 12:20 PM	Nilesh Patel	Alpha Brewing Company		\$100.00	\$396.29
04/21/21, 12:24 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Schwartzkopf Printing		\$263.08	\$659.37
04/22/21, 4:26 PM	Ben Huebner	Civic Center		\$78.00	\$737.37
04/23/21, 2:04 AM	Brittany Kelleher	ONA by Yoon Chung (refund)		- \$225.00	\$512.37
04/24/21, 9:22 AM	Gavin Schiffres	Google Domains		\$24.00	\$536.37
04/24/21, 4:59 PM	Ben Huebner	Civic Center		\$78.00	\$614.37
04/24/21, 5:19 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Missouri Department of Elementary & Secondary Education (refund)		- \$51.25	\$563.12
04/24/21, 5:19 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Missouri Department of		- \$51.25	\$511.87

DATE	USER	MERCHANT  Elementary & Secondary  Education (refund)	CATEGORY	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/24/21, 5:19 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Missouri Department of Elementary & Secondary Education (refund)		- \$51.25	\$460.62
04/24/21, 5:32 PM	Ben Huebner	USPS		\$3.45	\$464.07
04/26/21, 1:21 PM	Jack Krewson	Mailchimp		\$44.19	\$508.26
04/27/21, 8:48 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Vidabox		\$1,881.70	\$2,389.96
04/29/21, 9:11 AM	Jack Krewson	Mailchimp		\$23.80	\$2,413.76
05/03/21, 8:39 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Talkroute		\$47.20	\$2,460.96
05/06/21, 11:53 AM	Ben Huebner	Save A Lot		\$24.90	\$2,485.86
05/06/21, 12:16 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Intuit		\$94.50	\$2,580.36
05/08/21, 12:43 PM	Nilesh Patel	Alpha Brewing Company		\$625.13	\$3,205.49
05/08/21, 1:38 PM	Casey Mcbride	mimeo.com		\$101.30	\$3,306.79
05/11/21, 1:39 PM	Casey Mcbride	Aldi		\$27.43	\$3,334.22
05/12/21, 11:04 PM	Jack Krewson	U-Haul		\$79.44	\$3,413.66
05/13/21, 6:26 PM	Jack Krewson	QuickTrip		\$10.00	\$3,423.66
05/13/21, 7:22 PM	Brittany Kelleher	ST LOUIS CYCLE		\$100.00	\$3,523.66

## **Brex Legal Notice**

You are responsible for the full amount of this Periodic Statement and for reviewing Charges in in your Brex Account (https://dashboard.brex.com/). You must immediately notify Brex of any errors in this statement. If you are not satisfied with the goods or services provided by a merchant, you must attempt to resolve this dispute with the merchant before contacting Brex. We will investigate any claimed errors or disputes reported to us but may require additional information to assist us in the investigation. We are not responsible for any errors or disputes that go unreported for 60 days or more after posting your Brex Account. Your company's use of your Brex Account is subject to the Brex Platform Agreement (https://brex.com/legal).